web: www.ableplastics.com.au   email: ableplastics@ableplastics.com.au   phone: +61(0)3 9863 3331    fax: +61(0)3 9820 5939
Range Sheet: Infectious waste bags
Item Code Item Description
Items per
Bundle
Items per
Inner Carton
Items per
Outer
Carton
Items per
pallet
Items per
UOM  (unit of
measure)
UOM's per
pallet
BAGIW16 Bag Yellow LDPE 450 x 530 mm x 35 um 16L Printed Infectious Waste                                    100 0 1,000 30,000 1,000 30
BAGIW27 Bag Yellow LDPE 510 x 660 mm x 38 um 27L Printed Infectious Waste                                    100 0 500 25,000 500 50
BAGIW36 Bag Yellow LDPE 580 x 660 mm x 38 um 36L Printed Infectious Waste                                    100 0 500 15,000 500 30
BAGIW55 Bag Yellow LDPE 635 x 850 mm x 50 um 55L Printed Infectious Waste                                    50 0 250 7,500 250 30
BAGIW700X1000 Bag Yellow HDPE 700 x 1000 mm x 50 um 75L Pntd Inf. Waste Star Seal                         50 0 200 6,000 200 30
BAGIW120 Bag Yellow LDPE 945 x 1250 mm x 50 um 120L Printed Inf. Waste                                  25 0 100 5,000 100 50
BAGIW240 Bag Yellow LDPE 1145 x 1425 mm x 70 um 240L Printed Inf.Waste                                 10 0 50 1,500 50 30
4
LDPE
2
HDPE
Features
      Strong bags, excellent quality track record
      Carbon neutral, all Carbon Dioxide generated in the manufacture,
      distribution and office overhead is offset
     ISO9001 accreditation
     Eco Warranty accreditation
     Member of the VECCI and EPA program "Grow Me the Money"
     Email notification of order receipt and dispatch
      No banned dyes such as cadmium or other heavy metals used
Inner and outer cartons batch numbered and bar coaded